
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

Jeff Adams Utility Analyst Wisconsin CUB adams@cubwi.org

Raihan Amir Rashidi Energy Policy Manager Iowa Environmental Council rashidi@iaenvironment.org

Tonia Bailey Regulatory Analyst 2 Washington UTC tonia.bailey@utc.wa.gov

Abigail Bender Public Utilities Reg. Analyst California PUC abigail.bender@cpuc.ca.gov

Amanda Brockman Lead Analyst WEC Energy Group amanda.brockman@wecenergygroup.com

Jessica Carter Office of the General Counsel WV PSC Jcarter@psc.state.wv.us

Manoj Chainani Finance Manager South Central CT.  Reg. Water Auth. mchainani@rwater.com

Amy Chandler Sr. Mgr., Innovation & New Programs Baltimore Gas and Electric amy.chandler@bge.com

Michele Clarke-Ceres Sr. Mgr/Adviser to the Chief Security Avangrid michele.clarke-ceres@avangrid.com

Sean Courtois Examiner State of New Hampshire DOE Sean.M.Courtois@energy.nh.gov

Olivia David PhD Candidate University of Michigan odavid@umich.edu

Monica Davis Senior Utility Analyst Indiana Utility Reg. Commission MonDavis@urc.IN.gov

Charles DelVecchio Controller Regional Water Authority cdelvecchio@rwater.com

Nicole Eliaschev Project Specialist Ex-DOE neliaschev@gmail.com

Joao Ferreira Regional Economist Weldon Cooper Ctr. for Pub. Service joao.ferreira@virginia.edu

Suri Gesuri Regulatory Analyst British Columbia Utilities Commission Dean.Gesuri@bcuc.com

Kelsey Hanson Regulatory Analyst 2 Washington UTC kelsey.hanson@utc.wa.gov

Sejal Jinturkar Utilities Engineer California PUC sejal.jinturkar@cpuc.ca.gov

Katherine Lin Public Utilities Reg. Analyst California PUC JiaRong.Lin@cpuc.ca.gov

Erik Lindgren Public Utility Rate Analyst Wisconsin PSC Erik.Lindgren@wisconsin.gov

Sara Marichal Utility Analyst Indiana OUCC smarichal@oucc.in.gov

Ravi Markanday Assoc. Govern. Program Analyst California PUC markanday.ravi@cpuc.ca.gov

Elizabeth Marshall Senior Program Manager Weldon Cooper Ctr. for Pub. Service emm2t@virginia.edu

Wendy McElvain Bureau Chief Iowa Utilities Commission wendy.mcelvain@iuc.iowa.gov

Selamawit Mehari Accountant Virginia PSC smehari@psc.dc.gov

Patricia Moloney Manager/Interstate Pipelines Great Basin Gas Transmission Co. patricia.moloney@swgas.com

Christina Pauken Principal Regulatory Spec. DTE Energy christina.pauken@dteenergy.com

Paula Reyes Ramirez Regulatory Engineer British Columbia Utilities Commission Paula.ReyesRamirez@bcuc.com

Cary Ritzler Dpt of Energy Project Officer Former-Department of Energy cary.ritzler@gmail.com

Ed Roggenkamp Attorney-Advisor (General) Department of Energy ed.roggenkamp@gmail.com

Matthew Scheffel Economist Weldon Cooper Ctr. for Pub. Service mcs9ff@virginia.edu

Sophia Schuster Policy Principal Michigan EIBC sophia@mieibc.org

William (Bill) Shobe Contractor Weldon Cooper Ctr. for Pub. Service shobe@virginia.edu

Adrienne Smith Sr Auditor DC PSC asmith@psc.dc.gov

Sang Soble Public Utilities Reg. Analyst California PUC sang.soble@cpuc.ca.gov

Daniel Stauft Regulatory Engineer British Columbia Utilities Commission daniel.stauft@bcuc.com

Tyler Stewart Analyst Northern Maine Independent tylerstewart@nmisa.com

Yueting Sun Public Utilities Reg. Analyst California PUC yueting.sun@cpuc.ca.gov

Lauren Urbanek Sr. Mgr., Decarbonization Strategy Baltimore Gas and Electric lauren.urbanek@bge.com

Louise Vieillescazes Financial Analyst Texas RRC Louise.Vieillescazes@rrc.texas.gov

Gabi Watson Rate Consultant Jackson Thornton gabi.watson@jacksonthornton.com

Daniel Williams Jr. Departmental Specialist Michigan PSC williamsd114@michigan.gov

Mimi Winetroub Financial Analyst Texas RRC Mimi.Winetroub@rrc.texas.gov

Kristina Winther Senior Counsel Maine Office of the Public Advocate kristina.r.winther@maine.gov

Jennifer Witt Senior Rates Analyst DTE Energy jennifer.witt@dteenergy.com
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